

271993

TICKET NUMBER 48444
LOCATION 180
FOREMAN Jacob Storm

Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

**FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT
CEMENT**

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
10-22-14	8511	Wilson A 450	58	25	SE	Butler
CUSTOMER vess oil			TRUCK #		DRIVER	
MAILING ADDRESS 1700 waterfront parkway Bill 820			TRUCK #		DRIVER	
CITY Wichita			TRUCK #		DRIVER	
STATE KS			TRUCK #		DRIVER	
ZIP CODE			TRUCK #		DRIVER	

JOB TYPE Surface B HOLE SIZE 12 1/4 HOLE DEPTH 262 CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 85/8
 CASING DEPTH 262 DRILL PIPE _____ TUBING _____ OTHER _____
 SLURRY WEIGHT 15 lb SLURRY VOL _____ WATER gal/sk _____ CEMENT LEFT in CASING _____
 DISPLACEMENT 16.37 DISPLACEMENT PSI _____ MIX PSI _____ RATE _____

REMARKS: Safety meeting Break circulation pump 10 bbl water flush
mix 165 sks class A 3/4 cc 1/2 lb poly displaced with
15.5 bbl circulating cement to surface

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
54015	1	PUMP CHARGE	870.00	870.00
5406	5	MILEAGE	4.20	N/C
5407	1	min bulk delivery	368.00	368.00
1104S	165	class A	15.70	2590.50
1102	400	calcium chloride	.78	312.00
107A	75	poly-Flake	2.47	185.25
			Subtotal	4325.75
				- 926.18
			total	3399.57
			SALES TAX	138.34
			ESTIMATED TOTAL	3537.91

Revin 3737

AUTHORIZATION Cotton TITLE _____ DATE _____

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form

JS 0



CONSOLIDATED
Oil Well Services, LLC

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720
822-437-9210 or 800-467-8676

TICKET NUMBER 46542
LOCATION GL Donda
FOREMAN Fuzz4

272073

FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT
CEMENT

KS

DATE	CUSTOMER #	WELL NAME & NUMBER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
10-26-11	8511	Wilson A - 450	8	25S	5E	Butler
CUSTOMER Urss			Shop n. 40th			
MAILING ADDRESS 1700 Waterfront Pkwy Bldg 500			1 W W.N			
CITY Wichita	STATE KS	ZIP CODE 67206	TRUCK # 603	DRIVER Tracey	TRUCK #	DRIVER
			479	Dustin		

JOB TYPE Production HOLE SIZE 7 7/8 HOLE DEPTH _____ CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 5 1/2 15.5
 CASING DEPTH 2481 ft DRILL PIPE _____ TUBING _____ OTHER _____
 SLURRY WEIGHT 14.2 SLURRY VOL 1.68 WATER gal/sk _____ CEMENT LEFT in CASING 20 lb
 DISPLACEMENT 58.5 DISPLACEMENT PSI _____ MIX PSI _____ RATE _____

REMARKS: Safety meeting on C+G #1 Float equip cont. 1-3-5-7-9
12 Basket #6. Rig up and circulate 20 min. Set packer shoe
@ 1500' circulate 20 min. Pump 5 BBL water, 500 gal mud flush
5 BBL water. mix 255Ks in RH. Mix 1255Ks thickset w/ 5"
Kol-seal. wash pump and lines. Drop plug and displace 59'
400' lift land plug @ 1250' Float held.

Thanks
Fuzz4 crew

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
5401	1	PUMP CHARGE	1085.00	1085.00
5406	10	MILEAGE	4.20	N/C
5407	7.1 ton	Ton mileage Delivery (min)	1.41	368.00
1126A	1505Ks	Thickset	20.16	3024.00
1110A	750#	Kol-seal	.56	420.00
1144G	500 gal	Mud Flush	1.10	550.00
4253	1	5 1/2 - Packer shoe	1663.00	1663.00
4454	1	5 1/2 - Latchdown Assy	266.25	266.25
4104	1	5 1/2 - Basket (W)	290.00	290.00
4130	6	5 1/2 - Con	50.50	303.00
		Subtotal		7969.75
		discount		1033.20
		Subtotal		6936.55
		SALES TAX		350.95
		ESTIMATED TOTAL		7287.50

Rev'n 3737

AUTHORIZATION Cassy Bonta TITLE _____ DATE _____

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form